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el I SE 714 HE CASH - 3M AZ8E
| AZHO)  TIHH)  AMIHL) Z7HC) | IDChg 1D% 1W%
Copper 6,872.50 6,880.00 6,785.00 6,832.00 -57.5 -0.83 0.183 -4.97 0 0
Aluminum 2,079.00 2,096.50 2,069.00 2,088.50 5.5 0.26 —-0.90 -3.04 0 0
Zinc 3,238.00 3,273.50 3,215.00 3,254.00 -3 -0.09 0.84 -9.16 0 0
Lead 2,377.00 2,396.50 2,358.00 2,363.50 -14 —-0.59 0.64 -9.51 0 0
Nickel 13,5680.00 13,590.00 13,355.00 13,470.00 -120 —-0.88 2.05 —4.81 0 0
Tin 20,940.00 21,000.00 20,650.00 20,780.00 -205 -0.98 -3.51 -3.71 b 50 b 70
XI2: Reuters, LME, O|H|AEEXISH M ZE!
| LBMA 324 (spom) (E9l: USD/toz)
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London Price

AlZHO) 7HH) A ZHL)
Gold 1,313.56 1,319.69 1,307.92 1,318.38 -6.22 -0.47 -0.58 -0.83 1,311.70 1,312.40
Silver 16.33 16.36 16.22 16.34 -0.16 -0.95 -1.19 -0.72 16.285
Platinum 949.10 956.20 941.50 953.90 -4.60 -0.48 1.81 -4.58 957.00 950.00
Palladium 994.80 998.10 991.40 992.50 5.35 0.54 0.15 -3.98 990.00 987.00
Xt2: Reuters, LME, O|H|AEEXISH SiQMSEl
| LME 4/23% OFFCIAL Prices (EF9]: USD/Metric Tons)
3M (37H€)
BID
Copper 6,791.00 6,791.50 6,819.00 6,820.00 6,878.42 6,914.08 7,001.80 7,044 .45
Aluminum 2,070.00 2,070.50 2,090.00 2,092.00 2,100.50 2,117.12 2,184.93 2,173.83
Zinc 3,260.00 3,262.00 3,251.00 3,252.00 3,290.81 3,287.38 3,539.78 3,499.40
Lead 2,358.00 2,360.00 2,362.00 2,364.00 2,407.65 2,407.38 2,580.83 2,576.13
Nickel 13,425.00 13,430.00 13,490.00 13,500.00 13,551.92 13,594.23 13,576.75 13,613.25
Tin 20,625.00 20,630.00 20,735.00 20,740.00 21,380.38 21,274.62 21,693.50 21,548.50
X}2: REUTERS, O|HAEEXISH slQMSEl
(%H2|: USD/Metric

I LME H|H 3% Evening Valuation (Z7})

Tons)

Copper 6,819.50 6,854.00 6,829.00 6,841.00 6,853.25 6,863.75 6,875.25 6,887.75
Aluminum 2,065.50 2,088.00 2,076.50 2,082.50 2,087.75 2,090.25 2,093.75 2,098.00
Zinc 3,264.50 3,261.00 3,263.50 3,261.50 3,261.00 3,258.50 3,253.25 3,248.00
Lead 2,362.00 2,367.00 2,367.50 2,366.50 2,367.00 2,366.00 2,366.50 2,367.00
Nickel 13,429.00 13,480.00 13,443.50 13,459.50 13,479.00 13,495.00 13,511.50 13,531.00
Tin 20,845.00 20,775.00 20,815.00 20,795.00 20,770.00 20,750.00 20,730.00 20,710.00

Xt&: REUTERS, O|H|AEEXISH sjQMBEl

I LME H|HZ% xfjn (Et2|: Metric Tons)

R AbMLY S

ON WRT

Copper
Aluminum
Zinc

Lead
Nickel

Tin

321,450
1,306,150
206,125
130,650
324,894
1,660

390
60

12,250
75

225
1,188
45

319,275
1,293,900
206,050
130,425
324,096
1,675

-2,175
-12,250

-75
-225
-798

15

277,900
1,056,000
170,300
77,200
196,392
1,470

CXL WRT CXL Chg
41,375 -950
237,900 -9,600
35,750 5,675
53,225 -225
127,704 -2,046
205 -40

XF2: REUTERS, O|H|AEEXISH siQMSEl



| SHFE(MBIME A ) - 22HE

el J1H S I HE
A7t bl A7t 7} 1D CHG 1D % 1W % 1M %
SHFE(Asl| M EH 3 £&) (£+2]: CNY/Metric Tons)
Copper 51,540 51,860 51,480 51,570 -210 -0.41 -1.70 -2.03
Aluminum 14,085 14,120 14,050 14,105 20 0.14 -1.19 -1.88
Zinc 24,840 24,940 24,735 24,830 -40 -0.16 67.77 67.15
Lead 18,210 18,335 18,200 18,280 =70 -0.38 26.37 23.06
XtE: REUTERS, O|HIAEEXISH SHQMEE
| LME bE3s
Price Trend
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| Economic Release
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